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Pneumatic engraving pen, Type: 140EP

Order data

Order number 079709 140EP
GTIN 663023168098
[tem class 03l
Description

Version:

Convenient pneumatic engraving pen engraves even the hardest surfaces with ease. Thanks to
the ergonomic design with a soft rubber handle and slim housing, it is suitable for continuous

use.
Supplied with:
Includes 1.5 m PVC hose.

Technical description

maximum air consumption
Operating noise
Manufacturer's designation
%)

Connection thread
Compressed air connection
Length

Impact frequency
maximum vibration to EN
Weight

Type of product

30 1/min
75 dB(A)
140EP
17 mm
NPT
1/8in
140 mm
190 Hz
5m/s’
0.2 kg

Engraving pen

28.06.2024 21:26 1/2



Data sheet /5 Hoffmann Group

28.06.2024 21:26 2/2



