...

Pneumatic engraving pen, Type: 140EP



Order data

Order number	079709 140EP
GTIN	663023168098
Item class	031

Description

Version:

Convenient pneumatic engraving pen engraves even the hardest surfaces with ease. Thanks to the ergonomic design with a soft rubber handle and slim housing, it is suitable for continuous use.

Supplied with:

Includes 1.5 m PVC hose.

Technical description

maximum air consumption	30 l/min
Operating noise	75 dB(A)
Manufacturer's designation	140EP
Ø	17 mm
Connection thread	NPT
Compressed air connection	1/8 in
Length	140 mm
Impact frequency	190 Hz
maximum vibration to EN	5 m/s ²
Weight	0.2 kg
Type of product	Engraving pen

